General Description
The MAX16152/MAX16153/MAX16154/MAX16155 ultra-
low-current supervisory circuits monitor a single system
supply voltage and the integrity of code execution by a
microprocessor or microcontroller. These supervisors as
sert the reset output whenever the VCC supply voltage is
greater than the minimum operating voltage, but less than
the reset threshold. After the supply voltage rises above

128ms
256msE 256ms
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16152ABAD+T -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16154DBAD+T -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16154DBAA+T -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16155ABAB+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16155ABAD+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16155BCAA+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16155DECC+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16155DDCC+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16155DDCD+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16152_ _ _ _ +T* -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16153_ _ _ _ +T* -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16154_ _ _ _ +T* -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16155_ _ _ _ +T* -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23